
Improve - High

Map LVST-1
Livestock

Grazing Allotments
MIC Category

Improve - Medium

Improve - Low

Maintain

Custodial

LVST-1 • M-15

South HalfOwyhee Resource Management Plan

T10S

R1E

T8S

T9S

T11S

T12S

T13S

T14S

T15S

T16S

R6W R5W R4W R3W R2W R1W

0609

0606

0
6
1
3

0
4
5
6

0473

0
4
5
4

0
4
5
5

05
01

0611

0657

06
57

0541

0601

0613

0601

0613

0587

04580587

0595

0649

0520

0576

05610591

0559

0577 0502

0537

0457

0501

0548

0599

0625

0657

0536

0453
0543

0539

0470

0546

0547
0657

0635

0634

0657

0637

0450

0540

0548

0657

0657

0657

0623

0629

0584

0524

0661

0636

0539

SOUTH MTN.

JUNIPER MTN.

BRACE RANCH

45 RANCH

JUNIPER
BASIN RES.

�

�



T4N

T3N

T1N

T2N

T1S

T2S

T3S

T4S

T5S

T6S

T7S

R6W R5W R4W R3W R2W R1ER1W

HOMEDALE

MARSING

REYNOLDS

DELAMAR

SILVER CITY

JORDAN
VALLEY

TRIANGLE

OREANA

MURPHY

North Half

South Half

Location

N
6 Miles

1:450,000

Owyhee Resource Management Plan North Half

M-16 • LVST-2



T10S

T8S

T9S

T11S

T12S

T13S

T14S

T15S

T16S

R6W R5W R4W R3W R2W R1W R1E

SOUTH MTN.

JUNIPER MTN.

BRACE RANCH

45 RANCH

JUNIPER
BASIN RES.

�

�

Owyhee Resource Management Plan South Half

LVST-2 • M-17

Areas Excluded
From Grazing
(Locations are approximate)
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FMZ 4.1  Canyon Lands
FMZ 3.1  South Mountain

FMZ 1.3  BOP West
FMZ 2.7  Jordan Valley
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Land Tenure Zones

Retain lands in public
ownership.

Retain lands in public
ownership with
exchanges only to
resolve land use
conflicts.

Land available for 
disposal, excluding sale.

Lands available for
disposal, including sale.
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